Baldegg-Schwinget
Baden
Rang Name
1 NOTTER THOMAS
BIERI CHRISTOPH
3 WYLER ROMAN
4 GREDER SEBASTIAN
5 SCHAFFNER SAMUEL
5 b MEIER LUKAS
5 ¢ SUTER RONY
6 MEIER NIKLAUS
7
7
8
8
8
9

12.05.2008

ITEN WERNER

b REUTER ANDI
HUBER PATRICK

b STOCKER THOMAS

¢ STADLER FABIAN
STEINMANN YVES

b WIEDERKEHR MICHAEL
GLOOR PATRICK

b SCHARLI PIUS

¢ WICKI MARKUS

d MEYER MARKUS
BEYELER BENJAMIN

b GEHRIG BEAT
BOSS JEREMIAS

b WETZEL DOMINIQUE

¢ BUCHI CHRISTIAN

d MEIER SILVANO
LAUBE RAPHAEL

b RIESEN MICHAEL
LUTZ ANDRE

b ZIHLMANN MARIO
INDERWILDI DANIEL

b SCHUMACHER MICHAEL
REUBI FABIAN

9
10
10
10
10
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
17 SCHRIBER CHRISTIAN

Montag, 12. Mai 2008
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Aktive

(Schlussgangteilnehmer - fett gedruckt)

Wohnort

9K ) Tagerig

4E ) Untersiggenthal
40 )Remetschwil
28K ) Niederrohrdorf
36k ) Hausen

30k ) Tegerfelden
29k ) Mettmenstetten
16K ) Déttingen
31k ) Seon
67 )Magden

11K ) Birrhard
38k ) Obermumpf
)y Menziken
) Villmergen
) Benzenschwil
) Leutwil
)y Wolhusen
)y Werthistein
)Aarau
) Villigen
) Seon
) Gipf-Oberfrick
) Ennetbaden
y Oberehrendingen
) Tegerfelden
) Wislikofen
) Unterkulm
)y Melligen
)y Wolhusen
) Koblenz
) Frick
y Durrenasch
) Besenbliren

6
8

o O

R.Handschin (Vers.
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Preis:
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Schluss-Rangliste
SFr. 2.00
Total Resultate
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